2017 PROG CONVENTION SCHEDULE

Dates: May 18, 19, 20, 2017

Thursday

5:30 to 6:25 pm Hors-d'oeuvres and music

7:10 to 7:45 pm

Ice cream social

7:30 to 8:00 pm Adventures at Blenko with Dean Six

6:00 pm Silent Auction — 1st Closing
6:30 pm Silent Auction — 2nd Closing
7:00 pm Silent Auction — 3rd Closing

Friday
10:00 am
10:15 am
11:15 pm
11:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

Saturday
10:30 am

11:30 am
11:45 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

Convention Welcome

Dean Six — Flasks, Fruit Jars and Soda Bottles

Break

Buffet Sandwich Bar with Dessert Frenzy

Wayne Husted — European Design Trends — The Bauhaus Influence
Break

Sam Kissee — The Influence of Early Cut Glass on Pattern Glass
Break

Jack Bookwalter and Richard Glenn — Art Moderne Glass of the 1930s
Break

Buffet Dinner — Pasta

Glass & More Oral Auction

Wayne Husted — Latest Projects

Break

Breakfast Buffet

Dean Six — Sheet and Flat Glass — Architectural and Beyond
Break

Sam Kissee — Victorian Art Glass

Break

Paul Eastwood — Fused Glass 101

Break

Banquet Buffet —



