## **2017 PROG CONVENTION SCHEDULE**

Dates: May 18, 19, 20, 2017

## **Thursday**

5:30 to 6:25 pm Hors-d'oeuvres and music

7:10 to 7:45 pm Ice cream social

7:30 to 8:00 pm Adventures at Blenko with Dean Six

6:00 pm Silent Auction – 1st Closing 6:30 pm Silent Auction – 2nd Closing 7:00 pm Silent Auction – 3rd Closing

## <u>Friday</u>

<u> </u>	
10:00 am	Convention Welcome
10:15 am	Dean Six - Flasks, Fruit Jars and Soda Bottles
11:15 pm	Break
11:30 pm	Buffet Sandwich Bar with Dessert Frenzy
1:00 pm	Wayne Husted – European Design Trends – The Bauhaus Influence
2:00 pm	Break
2:15 pm	Sam Kissee – The Influence of Early Cut Glass on Pattern Glass
3:15 pm	Break
3:30 pm	Jack Bookwalter and Richard Glenn – Art Moderne Glass of the 1930s
4:30 pm	Break
5:00 pm	Buffet Dinner – Pasta
6:00 pm	Glass & More Oral Auction

## <u>Saturday</u>

10:30 am	Wayne Husted – Latest Projects
11:30 am	Break
11:45 pm	Breakfast Buffet
1:00 pm	Dean Six – Sheet and Flat Glass – Architectural and Beyond
2:00 pm	Break
2:15 pm	Sam Kissee – Victorian Art Glass
3:15 pm	Break
3:30 pm	Paul Eastwood – Fused Glass 101
4:30 pm	Break
5:00 pm	Banquet Buffet –